

We understand your world

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P.L.
 C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB
 QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4
 JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI
 RANCHI 834004
 JHARKHAND INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
 Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
 RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX.

City : RANCHI 834001
 State : JHARKHAND
 Phone no. : 1860266661
 CD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : RIGHTSPOWER@GMAIL.COM
 Cell No : 74312818
 Account No : 30200034702812 Preferred Customer
 A/c Open Date : 30-04-2017
 Account Type : Regular
 Branch Code : 0000150 MICR : 834240002
 Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01-05-2022

To : 31-05-2022

Statement of account

Date	Name	Account No	Branch	Balance	Remarks	Total
27/05/22	BAJNATH GUPTA	N14722197434001	RANCHI	8,362.00		1,123,837.07
27/05/22	GUFRAH KHAN	N14722197434001	RANCHI	5,341.00		1,117,493.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL - Goushahi Prabhakar	N14722197434001	RANCHI	8,880.00	Pay - Hananagar	1,108,604.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANIXOL - Chhotekel Manjhi	N14722197434001	RANCHI	9,270.00		1,099,328.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL - Suniram Sinha	N14722197434001	RANCHI	7,311.00		1,092,017.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL - Durga Laguni	N14722197434001	RANCHI	7,815.00		1,084,144.07
27/05/22	ASMAT	N14722197434001	RANCHI	8,502.00		1,075,642.07
27/05/22	NIRUPAM BHATIA	N14722197434001	RANCHI	5,000.00		1,070,642.07
27/05/22	AMIT YADAV	N14722197434001	RANCHI	1,000.00		1,069,642.07
27/05/22	BIHUNESHWAR MAHTO	N14722197434001	RANCHI	1,000.00		1,068,642.07
27/05/22	MAHESH MAHTO	N14722197434001	RANCHI	1,000.00		1,067,642.07
27/05/22	ARUN KR MANJHI	N14722197434001	RANCHI	1,000.00		1,066,642.07
27/05/22	MAHENDRA MAHTO	N14722197434001	RANCHI	1,000.00		1,065,642.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL	N14722197434001	RANCHI	13,500.00		1,052,142.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL	N14722197434001	RANCHI	9,941.00		1,042,198.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL	N14722197434001	RANCHI	2,250.00		1,039,948.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL	N14722197434001	RANCHI	3,600.00		1,036,348.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL	N14722197434001	RANCHI	3,600.00		1,032,748.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL	N14722197434001	RANCHI	4,000.00		1,028,748.07
27/05/22	SUJIT MANDOL	N14722197434001	RANCHI	1,168.00		1,027,580.07
27/05/22	AJAY SINGH	N14722197434001	RANCHI	7,651.00		1,019,926.07
27/05/22	ASMAT	N14722197434001	RANCHI	8,251.00		1,011,672.07
27/05/22	ASMAT	N14722197434001	RANCHI	9,468.00		1,002,204.07
27/05/22	ASMAT	N14722197434001	RANCHI	5,387.00		996,817.07
27/05/22	HABULAL MAHTO	N14722197434001	RANCHI	8,083.00	Ag. Gopalpur	988,734.07
27/05/22	KRIPASINDHU PAL	N14722197434001	RANCHI	10,250.00		978,484.07
27/05/22	SOMNATH METL	N14722197434001	RANCHI	8,590.00		969,894.07
27/05/22	MD ABU SHAMA	N14722197434001	RANCHI	9,150.00	Ag. Gopalpur	960,744.07
27/05/22	MD ALAMGIR	N14722197434001	RANCHI	6,470.00		954,274.07
27/05/22	HABULAL MAHTO	N14722197434001	RANCHI	13.00		954,261.07
27/05/22	FIROZ ALAM	000020572914001	RANCHI	14,000.00		940,261.07
27/05/22	AMIT KUMAR	000020572914001	RANCHI	50,000.00		890,261.07

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds transferred or held in cleared funds
 Contents of this statement will not be liable for any error reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. It is not to be used as evidence in any court of law.
 State account branch GSTIN: 20RACH12017A
 HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/on-line-payment/goods-and-services-tax.
 Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Sector 11, Connaught Place, Lower Patel, Mumbai 400013

